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TNUSRB S.I TEST MODEL EXAM II G.S TOP LIST 

S.NO NAME REG. NO TEST MARK 

1.  MAGESHWARAN E 2204001011 109 

NEJALSON C 2204001101 109 

2.  SOBINATHAN R 2204001007 106 

3.  DHIVAKAR A 2204001033 105 

THILAGARAJAN P 2204001108 105 

MARIYAPPAN E 2204001122 105 

RAJKANNAN  2204001132 105 

4.  SETHURAMAN N 2204001003 104 

5.  ARAVIND S 2204001046 102 

VIGNESH D 2204001066 102 

PRASANNA T 2204001074 102 

6.  ARAVINTHASWAMY A 2204001012 101 

SURYA R 2204001024 101 

7.  SASIKUMAR S 2204001076 98 

8.  PADMANABAN R 2204001075 97 

9.  AJAY SARATH S 2204001036 96 

SANDOSH K 2204001079 96 

SIVA KUMAR R B 2204001093 96 

10.  BALAKUMAR R 2204001062 95 

SURYA R 2204001090 95 

11.  MANOJ D 2204001087 94 
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TNUSRB S.I TEST MODEL EXAM II TAMIL TOP LIST  

S.NO NAME REG. NO TEST MARK 

1.  SUJITH D 2204001088 88 

2.  BALACHANDHIRAN M 2204001081 81 

3.  SETHURAMAN N 2204001003 77 

RAM KUMAR P 2204001016 77 

4.  MARIYAPPAN E 2204001122 76 

5.  PRASANNA T 2204001074 75 

MADHIVANAN K 2204001087 75 

THILAGARAJAN P 2204001108 75 

6.  SARATH KUMAR K 2204001111 74 

7.  VIGNESH A 2204001091 73 

NEJALSON C 2204001101 73 

8.  LOGANATHAN P 2204001031 72 

9.  SOBINATHAN R 2204001007 71 

10.  ARAVIND S 2204001046 70 

SANDOSH K 2204001079 70 

PARASURAMAN P 2204001082 70 

11.  SASIKUMAR S 2204001076 69 

12.  PADMANABAN R 2204001075 68 

13.  BHARATH G 2204001006 65 

MANIKANDAN A 2204001106 65 

 


